Lista Storage Wall ®Systems
At Panoz Motor Sports, Lista’s
shallow depth Storage Wall Systems
allow maximum storage capacity
and full access, together with space-
saving narrow aisles.
65
Lista Storage Wall ® Systems

900mm USABLE
HEIGHT
How to order a lock system
1. Select the appropriate size and type
of panels needed to match the
Storage Wall section you are building.
See the illustrations to the right to
find the panels needed for the config-
uration you have chosen (partial or
full height section).
2. Select the appropriate lock system
based on the configuration you have
chosen (partial or full height section).
See ordering example on page 71.
3. ■ Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
EXAMPLE: to lock a 2200 height Standard
Width (36 unit wide) Storage Wall section
containing a 900 height group of drawers
below the lock and a 1300 height group of
drawers above the lock with an individual
lock, you would need to order
(1) SWLP3636/1 panel at the bottom,
(1) SWLP3636/2 panel at the top and
(1) SWLP3636/3 panel at the center, and
an SWLK2200-RG lock system.
77
These offerings make your
Storage Wall System even more
versatile. The bookcase and counter
top are available for both full depth
and shallow depth Storage Wall
Systems.
Bookcases
Overhead bookcase (shown above in Storage
Wall section) offers quick access to reference
materials and manuals. Bookcase is 12 5⁄8"
deep, with a useable depth of 11 7⁄8". Color:
to match unit.
PART NO. FOR USE WITH USE. WIDTH
BC36U full and shallow depth 25 7⁄8"
BC54U shallow depth 37 7⁄8"
BC64U full depth 44 1⁄2"
BC78U* full and shallow depth 54"
*for (1) 78U or (2) 36U
Butcher Block Counter Tops
Counter style worktop is 1 3 ⁄4" thick butcher
block hardwood. Mounts on top of universal
panel with mounting holes (see pages 72
and 74).
PART NO. FOR USE WITH
BCT/3627U shallow depth
BCT/3636U full depth

IP3000/27U-■ 3000VSF/B255
78
How to order Storage Wall doors
1. Select door style.
2. ■  Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
EXAMPLE: to order sliding doors for a
Storage Wall section that is 36 units wide
and has a 2500 height vertical side frame
(100 5⁄8" high) with an individual lock,
the part number for the starter door would
be SD2500/36U-S-RG, and the part
number for the adder door would be
SD2500/36U-A-RG.
79
Storage Wall ® Wide-Span Beam System
Beam Assembly with
Customer-Supplied Deck
Beam assembly kit consists of
2 heavy duty steel beams
and 4 anchoring clips (right).
Color: to match frames.
PART NO. USABLE WIDTH CAPACITY
Full Depth – 27 3 ⁄4" deep
BP2/36U 53 7 ⁄ 8" (1368mm) 1500 lbs.
BP3/36U 82" (2083mm) 1000 lbs.
Shallow Depth – 21 3 ⁄4" deep
BP2/3627U 53 7 ⁄ 8" (1368mm) 1500 lbs.
BP2/5427U 78" (1981mm) 1200 lbs.
Beam Assembly with Metal
Deck
Kit consists of 2 steel beams, 4 anchoring clips
and metal decking to cover the span indicated
in the charts. Galvanized steel panels are
4"- 6" wide, and fit snugly together to form
a smooth platform. Panels sit inside beams to
form a safe, smooth edge and secure fit.
PART NO. USABLE WIDTH CAPACITY
Full Depth – 27 3 ⁄4" deep
BM2/36U 53 7 ⁄ 8" (1368mm) 1500 lbs.
BM3/36U 82" (2083mm) 1000 lbs.
Shallow Depth – 21 3 ⁄4" deep
BM2/3627U 53 7 ⁄ 8" (1368mm) 1500 lbs.
BM2/5427U 78" (1981mm) 1200 lbs.
Beam Assembly with Wire Deck
Kit consists of 2 steel beams, 4 anchoring clips
and wire mesh decking to cover the span indi-
cated in the charts. Galvanized steel mesh
decks come in sizes to fit the widths indicated
in the charts. Wire mesh has rounded edges on
the front that fit over the beam to provide a
safe, smooth edge and secure fit.
PART NO. USABLE WIDTH CAPACITY
Full Depth – 27 3 ⁄4" deep
BW2/36U 53 7 ⁄ 8" (1368mm) 1500 lbs.
BW3/36U 82" (2083mm) 1000 lbs.
Shallow Depth – 21 3 ⁄4" deep
BW2/3627U 53 7 ⁄ 8" (1368mm) 1500 lbs.